SC2440TETRT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Semtech SC2440TETRT Semtech Supplier Semtech Distributor
Semtech
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SC2440TETRT
MANUFACTURER Semtech
DESCRIPTION IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A DL 16TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT (MIN/FIXED) 1V
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT (MAX) 18V
VOLTAGE - INPUT (MIN) 2.8V
VOLTAGE - INPUT (MAX) 20V
TOPOLOGY Buck
SYNCHRONOUS RECTIFIER No
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-TSSOP-EP
SERIES -
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
OUTPUT TYPE Adjustable
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION Positive
OTHER NAMES SC2440TECT
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Step-Down
FREQUENCY - SWITCHING 1.4MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1V 2 Output 2A 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Exposed Pad
CURRENT - OUTPUT 2A
SC2440TETRT
Part Number: SC2440TETRT
Manufacturer/Brand: Semtech
Product description IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A DL 16TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC2440TETRT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SC2440TETRT
SC2440TETRT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SC2443MLTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC DUAL SYNC STP-DN CTRLR 24MLPQ
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2442HITSTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 24TSSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2441ITSTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 28TSSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC24-681-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 680UH 40MA 11.83 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC24-4R7-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 600MA 110 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2446AITSTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 28TSSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC24-561-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 560UH 50MA 10.14 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2424CSWTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC CTLR CURR MODE MULTIPH 28SOIC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2440ATETRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 16TSSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2434SWTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20SOIC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2442ITSTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 24TSSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC2441ATETRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 28TSSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ